80 80
426
E4.80
H4.80
R4.80
Ba
[mm]
Bi

ø
 1
1
79
,5
 +1
Bi 1 + 25
2
0
3
5
(Bi 1 + 25 + Bi 2 + 25 + Bi 3 + 25) + 22 ± 3
Bi 2 + 25
Bi 1 + 25 + Bi 2 + 25 + Bi 3 + 25 ± 3
Bi 1 Bi 2 Bi 3
450.15.RHD115 115
450.17.RD115 115
450.25.D150 150
450.30.D200 200
450.35.D250 220
450.40.D300 270
450.20.HD150 150
450.25.HD200 200
450.30.HD250 220
E4 snapclip - clip-on cable binder
For side-mounted applications Serves as a clip-on, lateral guide for hoses and
cables on e-chains® The loops can be adjusted as required Compatible with